ZZ-Antriebe GmbH
An der Tagweide 12
76139 Karlsruhe
Germany
Telefon +(49) 7 21.62 05-0
Telefax  +(49) 7 21.62 05-10

Output shaft, solid        Output shaft, solid        Output shaft, solid
Output shaft, hollowOutput shaft, solid
Order Code
Flange Dimensions KN035 and KN070Flange Dimensions KN035 and KN070
Order Code
Sizes Code
KN035 0035
KN070 0070
KN140 0140
KN260 0260
KN700 0700
KN1400 1400
Ratio Code
3:1 03
4:1 04
5:1 05
6:1 06
8:1 08
10:1 10
12:1 12
15:1 15
Variants Code
K1,   M1 1
K2,   M2 2
K3,   M3 3
K4,   M4 4
K5,   M5 5
Example:
diameter of
motor shaft
Code
metrical d= 24mm 024
US d= 19.05mm 3/4
Flange type Code
Accordant to
flange table
Example:
A4
C8
Y5
_ _ _ _   _  _ _   _                      –        _ _ _   _ _
Basis gear (without motor fl ange)
Basis gear + fl ange combinations (gear with motor fl ange, dome and coupling)
Example ordering code:
To
rs
io
n
al
 b
ac
kl
as
h
Ratio
Standard ATEX
st
an
da
rd
S X
re
du
ce
d
R Y
KN1400X084 KN, Size 1400 ATEX, Standard torsional backlash Ratio i= 8:1 Variant K4
KN0035R103-014A3 KN, Size 035 Reduced Torsional backlash Ratio i= 10:1 Variant M3 Motor shaft d=14mm Flange code A3
ZZ-Servoline® KN035® KN035®
ZR LK M Motorshaft ZRT V l p z
Flange
Code[mm] [mm] [mm]
bmin...bmax
[mm]
dmin...dmax
[mm]
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
30 46 M4 18...38 3…24 4 65 40 19 140 A1*
36 70,7 M4 18...38 3…24 4 65 40 19 140 A2*
40 63 M4 18...38 3…24 3,5 65 40 19 140 A3*
40 63 M4 20...47 3…19 4,3 80 42 26 149 W1
40 63 M5 18...38 3…24 3,5 65 40 19 140 A4*
40 70 M4 18...38 3…24 3,5 65 40 19 140 A5*
50 60 M4 18...38 3…24 3,5 65 40 19 140 A6*
50 70 M4 18...38 3…24 3,5 65 40 19 140 A7*
50 70 M4 20...47 3…19 4,3 80 42 26 149 W2
50 70 M5 18...38 3…24 3,5 65 40 19 140 A8
50 70 M5 20...47 3…19 4,3 80 42 26 149 W3
50 95 M6 18...38 3…24 4 80 40 19 140 A9
50 95 M6 20...47 3…19 4,3 80 42 26 149 W4
50 100 M6 18...38 3…24 3,5 110 40 19 140 B1
50 100 M6 20...47 3…19 4,3 90 42 26 149 W5
60 75 M5 18...38 3…24 3,5 80 40 19 140 B2
60 75 M5 20...47 3…19 4,3 80 42 26 149 W6
60 90 M5 18...38 3…24 4 80 40 19 140 B3
70 90 M5 20...47 3…19 4,3 80 42 26 149 W7
70 90 M6 20...47 3…19 4,3 80 42 26 149 W8
80 100 M6 20...47 3…19 4,3 90 42 26 149 W9
80 100 M6 27...54 3…19 4,3 90 42 33 156 X1
80 100 M6 38...65 3…19 4,3 90 42 44 167 X2
95 115 M8 20...47 3…19 4,3 110 42 26 149 X3
95 115 M8 24...51 3…19 4,3 110 42 30 153 X4
95 115 M8 38...65 3…19 4,3 110 42 44 167 X5
95 130 M8 20...47 3…19 4,3 110 42 26 149 X6